



2026:CGHC:18458



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MCRC No. 2227 of 2026

AAKASH TIRKEY *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/03/2026	Mr. Syed IshhadiL Ali, Advocate for the Applicant. Ms. Binu Sharma, P.L. for the State. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	